
PARKVIEW EARLY EDUCATION CENTER
Day Care/Preschool Fee Schedule, Effective 7/1/2023

-These rates are subject to change -
One Time Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) - $55.00 per child

PROGRAM COST

Toddler ($49.00 R/$52.00 NR) $245.00 R/$262.00 NR per week

Day Care ($43.00 R/$46.00 NR) $215.00 R/$230.00 NR per week

School Age (K-5th grade)
4 Day 5 Day

Before School ($13.00) $50.00 $63.00
After School ($24.00) $97.00 $121.00
Before & After School ($28.00) $111.00 $139.00

If you are registered for before and after school you cannot split days and opt for the daily rate for
before school or after school.

Summer Camp (1-5 grade) 4 Day 5 Day
School Age ($42.00 R/$45.00 NR) $168.00 R/ $180.00 NR $210.00 R/ $225.00 NR

Preschool (9:00 am - 11:30 am)
Tuesday/Thursday $127.00/month
Monday/Wednesday/Friday $182.00/month
Monday- Friday $278.00/month

Additional Fees
Yearly Supply Fee

Toddler/Day Care/Preschool- $110.00/school year
$58.00/summer

School Age - $39.00/school year
$173.00/summer

Cot Fee for Toddler and Daycare - $39.00/one time per child

R = Resident Rate NR = Non-Resident Rate


